
FINANCE & CREDITORSâ€™ RIGHTS

Our Finance & Creditors' Rights Practice Group assists clients in connection with the life-blood of their

businesses and of the overall economy: the extension and enforcement of credit. We are involved in all

stages of the life of a financial transaction, and represent banks and other lenders in the negotiation,

documentation, and collateralization of every type of loan transaction, including:

When specific loan assets become non-performing or otherwise troubled, we can assist with:

In addition to the work we do for lenders, the attorneys in our group represent all of our clients, including

businesses, institutions, and individuals, in connection with all aspects of credit transactions including:

We work on transactions throughout Pennsylvania and Maryland and also get involved in multi-state

transactions where Pennsylvania or Maryland creditors, borrowers or collateral are involved. No

transaction is too simple or too complex for us to handle. Our attorneys have appeared in all state and

federal courts in Pennsylvania as well as courts in several other states. We work to maximize the chances

that clients will be paid for their products and services, and will be re-paid for money that is loaned.

CHAIR:

Scott F. Landis

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1503

Email: slandis@barley.com

RELATED PROFESSIONALS:
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Anthony P. Austin Paul C. Bametzreider Colleen Brelje, C.B.A., Pa....

Associate Partner Paralegal

Tel: (717) 208-8841 Tel: (717) 798-8713 Tel: (610) 898-7166

Email: aaustin@barley.com Email: pbametzreider@barley.com Email: cbrelje@barley.com

Matthew G. Brushwood Eden R. Bucher Michelle R. Calvert

Counsel Partner Partner

Tel: (610) 898-7165 Tel: (610) 370-8114 Tel: (717) 685-6480

Email: mbrushwood@barley.com Email: ebucher@barley.com Email: mcalvert@barley.com

Amberly K. Cole John M. Coles Daniel T. Desmond

Paralegal Partner Partner

Tel: (484) 334-8372 Tel: (717) 231-6640 Tel: (717) 399-1536

Email: acole@barley.com Email: jcoles@barley.com Email: ddesmond@barley.com

Timothy G. Dietrich Derek P. Dissinger Stephanie E. DiVittore

Counsel Partner Partner

Tel: (610) 898-7154 Tel: (717) 553-1075 Tel: (717) 237-6781
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Email: tdietrich@barley.com Email: ddissinger@barley.com Email: sdivittore@barley.com

Cathy J. Eveler Michael W. Fox Sean B. Frederick

Paralegal Associate Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4005 Tel: (570) 391-0118 Tel: (717) 399-1505

Email: ceveler@barley.com Email: mfox@barley.com Email: sfrederick@barley.com

Jeremy D. Frey Daniel M. Frey Donald R. Geiter, J.D., M.S...

Partner Counsel Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4983 Tel: (717) 524-1111 Tel: (717) 399-4154

Email: jfrey@barley.com Email: dfrey@barley.com Email: dgeiter@barley.com

Brandon R. Griest Matthew M. Hennesy Dawn M. Kline

Associate Partner Paralegal

Tel: (717) 399-1524 Tel: (717) 399-1579 Tel: (610) 370-8101 

Email: bgriest@barley.com Email: mhennesy@barley.com Email: dkline@barley.com
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Joshua J. Knapp Scott F. Landis Jeffrey D. Lobach

Partner Partner Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1577 Tel: (717) 399-1503 Tel: (717) 852-4979

Email: jknapp@barley.com Email: slandis@barley.com Email: jlobach@barley.com

Caitlin M. Long Jonah P. MarkleÂ Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â ... Paul G. Mattaini

Associate Associate Partner

Tel: (610) 370-8154 Tel: (610) 288-4713 Tel: (717) 399-1519

Email: clong@barley.com Email: jmarkle@barley.com Email: pmattaini@barley.com

Matthew M. Mayer Tracey McQuaid Keith Mooney

Partner Paralegal Counsel

Tel: (610) 370-8116 Tel: 610-370-8153 Tel: (610) 898-7155

Email: mmayer@barley.com Email: tmcquaid@barley.com Email: kmooney@barley.com
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Thomas J. Nehilla Charmaine E. Nyman Eric M. Ondo

Partner Associate Associate

Tel: (717) 231-6630 Tel: (717) 299-5205 Tel: (717) 399-2172

Email: tnehilla@barley.com Email: cnyman@barley.com Email: eondo@barley.com

Charles J. Phillips John M. Quain, Jr. Jeanne L. Rachor, C.B.A.Pa....

Partner Associate Paralegal

Tel: (610) 370-8105 Tel: (717) 231-6615 Tel: (717) 399-2165

Email: cphillips@barley.com Email: jquain@barley.com Email: jrachor@barley.com

Troy B. Rider Terri L. Shober Curtis J. TokachÂ Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â Â ...

Partner Paralegal Associate

Tel: (610) 898-7178 Tel: (610) 898-7167 Tel: (717) 285-6497

Email: trider@barley.com Email: tshober@barley.com Email: ctokach@barley.com
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Justin A. Tomevi Jessika Warnick

Partner Paralegal

Tel: (717) 852-4977 Tel: (717) 208-8833

Email: jtomevi@barley.com Email: jwarnick@barley.com
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